®
Keypads & Readers 9320
93219 Series Easy Read-Prox™ Slimline Readers
IInn  oorr  OOuutt......wwee  mmaakkee  iitt  EEaassyy!!™™
Options
10-Token Starter Pack .......... Wallet includes 4 programming cards, 10 user tokens and 10 deletion cards
Prox Card Tokens .................... Additional cards available in packs of 10
Keyfob Tokens ........................... Additional keyfobs available in packs of 10

Installation
Setup (9321)
Ordering Information
Order Code Description
9320 Easy Read-Prox™ Slimline Reader
9321 Easy Read-Prox™ Slimline Reader/Controller
932-10CP Card (10-Pack)
932-10KP Keyfob (10-Pack)
932-DTP Desktop Programmer Kit
932-UEK* Unencoded Fobs
932-UEC* Unencoded Cards
*Unencoded tokens require desktop programmer.
DC Filtered
Regulated
Power Supply